07.04.2023, 13:47 Resolute Onyx DES - Coronary Stents | Medtronic
 English Central/Eastern Europe, Middle East & Africa - English
(https://www.medtronic.com/me-en/index.html)
Resolute Onyx DES
for coronary artery disease
Resolute Onyx™ is a drug-eluting stent (DES) that's different by design, optimised for complex PCI, and proven
safe and effective in real-world, high bleeding risk patients on 1-month dual antiplatelet therapy (DAPT).1

N
U
javascript:void(0);
07.04.2023, 13:47 Resolute Onyx DES - Coronary Stents | Medtronic
3.50 8 12 15 18 22 26 30 34 38 5.00‡
4.00 8 12 15 18 22 26 30 34 38 5.00‡
4.50 — 12 15 18 22 26 30 — — 6.00‡
5.00 — 12 15 18 22 26 30 — — 6.00‡
Product Details
 Stent
Diameter
(mm)
Stent Length (mm)
8 12 15 18 22 26 3
2.00 RONYX20008X RONYX20012X RONYX20015X RONYX20018X RONYX20022X RONYX20026X R
2.25 RONYX22508X RONYX22512X RONYX22515X RONYX22518X RONYX22522X RONYX22526X R
2.50 RONYX25008X RONYX25012X RONYX25015X RONYX25018X RONYX25022X RONYX25026X R
2.75 RONYX27508X RONYX27512X RONYX27515X RONYX27518X RONYX27522X RONYX27526X R
3.00 RONYX30008X RONYX30012X RONYX30015X RONYX30018X RONYX30022X RONYX30026X R
3.50 RONYX35008X RONYX35012X RONYX35015X RONYX35015X RONYX35022X RONYX35026X R
4.00 RONYX40008X RONYX40012X RONYX40015X RONYX40018X RONYX40022X RONYX40026X R
M
E
N
U
javascript:void(0);
07.04.2023, 13:47 Resolute Onyx DES - Coronary Stents | Medtronic
4.50 N/A RONYX45012X RONYX45015X RONYX45018X RONYX45022X RONYX45026X R
5.00 N/A RONYX50012X RONYX50015X RONYX50018X RONYX50022X RONYX50026X R
Maximum expansion capabilities
For reference only in markets where the Resolute Onyx coronary stent and the 0.25 mm expansion have been approved.
Additional Resources
Onyx ONE Global Trial